
2 x LED

41.2 W

4617 lm

112 lm/W

4000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

88%

8108 lm

82.3 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Pole integrated

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.47 in

Width: 46.50 in

Height: 187.87 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 82.3 W

Product data sheet
BOLLARD
ERL8040SA_1 RL810S_1 L168N_1
ENDO

ERL8040SA_1 RL810S_1 L168N_1 

Light output 1 
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